SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

32 Miles
Miles 1650' CLIMB Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 [HARVARD 0.8
L| 1.8 [WALNUT 1.0
R| 2.8 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.8
GREENWAY /
R| 4.6 LA COLINA 1.2
R| 5.8 [REDHILL 0.3
L| 6.1 [SE SKYLINE 0.3
R| 6.4 [ARROYO 0.7
L| 7.1 [FOOTHILL 0.4
R| 7.5 [NEWPORT 3.2
L| 10.7 [SANTIAGO CYN 2.4
R| 13.1 [CANNON 0.4
L| 13.5 [TAFT 0.8
R| 14.3 [LEMON 0.5
R| 14.8 [VALLEY DR 0.8
L| 15.6 |[CERRO VILLA DR 1.1
R| 16.7 [VALLEY DR 0.1
L| 16.8 [CENTER 0.7
R| 17.5 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.6
FOOD/REST STOP
BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO
VILLA PARK
L | 18.3 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5
R| 18.8 [CENTER 0.2
VILLA PARK /
L} 19.0 SANTIAGO CYN 1.8
R| 20.8 [ORANGE PARK 1.3
L[| 22.1 [CHAPMAN 1.3
R| 23.4 [JAMBOREE 3.6
L[ 27.0 [PORTOLA 1.0
R| 28.0 [CULVER 0.3
L | 28.3 [MEADOWOOD 0.7
R| 29.0 [YALE 3.4
R| 32.4 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 32.8 [DEERWOOD 0.1

32 Miles
Miles 1650' CLIMB Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 [HARVARD 0.8
Ll 1.8 [WALNUT 1.0
R| 2.8 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.8
GREENWAY /
R| 4.6 LA COLINA 1.2
R| 5.8 |[REDHILL 0.3
L| 6.1 [SE SKYLINE 0.3
R| 6.4 |[ARROYO 0.7
Ll 7.1 [FOOTHILL 0.4
Rl 7.5 [NEWPORT 3.2
L | 10.7 [SANTIAGO CYN 2.4
R| 13.1 [CANNON 0.4
L | 13.5 [TAFT 0.8
R| 14.3 [LEMON 0.5
R| 14.8 [VALLEY DR 0.8
L| 15.6 [CERRO VILLA DR 1.1
R| 16.7 [VALLEY DR 0.1
L | 16.8 [CENTER 0.7
R| 17.5 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.6
FOOD/REST STOP
BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO
VILLA PARK
L | 18.3 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5
R| 18.8 [CENTER 0.2
VILLA PARK /
L| 190 SANTIAGO CYN 1.8
R| 20.8 |ORANGE PARK 1.3
L[| 22.1 [CHAPMAN 1.3
R| 23.4 [JAMBOREE 3.6
L[ 27.0 [PORTOLA 1.0
R| 28.0 [CULVER 0.3
L | 28.3 [MEADOWOOD 0.7
R| 29.0 [YALE 3.4
R| 32.4 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 32.8 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN26M1
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN26M1
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

43 Miles

Miles VERY HILLY Dist
R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R{ 1.0 |[HARVARD 0.8
L| 1.8 [WALNUT 1.0
R| 2.8 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.8

GREENWAY /

R| 46 LA COLINA 0.7
R| 5.3 |BROWNING 0.5
L| 5.8 |BEVERLY GLEN 0.1
R| 5.9 |SKYLINE 0.4
L| 6.3 [SKYLINE @ PLANTERO 0.3
R| 6.6 [SKYLINE @ FOOTHILL 0.3
L] 6.9 [SKYLINE @ LA CUESTA 1.1
R| 8.0 [COWAN HEIGHTS 1.0
L|{ 9.0 |BRIERLN 0.1
L| 9.1 |[DEERHILL/BRIGHTWOOD 0.5
L| 9.6 |SHADYRIDGE DR 0.1
R| 9.7 |COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2
R 9.9 [INEWPORT BLVD 2.3
L | 12.2 [SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.3
R| 14.5 |CANNON 0.6
L | 15.1 |TAFT 0.7
R| 15.8 |[LEMON 0.5
R| 16.3 [VALLEY DR 0.8
L | 17.1 |CERRO VILLA DR 1.2
R| 18.3 [VALLEY DR 0.1
L | 18.4 |CENTER 0.7
R| 19.1 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5

43 Miles

Miles VERY HILLY Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 [HARVARD 0.8
L[ 1.8 |[WALNUT 1.0
R| 2.8 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.8

GREENWAY /

Ri 4.6 LA COLINA 0.7
R| 5.3 |[BROWNING 0.5
L| 5.8 [BEVERLY GLEN 0.1
R| 5.9 [SKYLINE 0.4
L| 6.3 [SKYLINE @ PLANTERO 0.3
R| 6.6 [SKYLINE @ FOOTHILL 0.3
L| 6.9 |SKYLINE @ LA CUESTA | 1.1
R| 8.0 |[COWAN HEIGHTS 1.0
L| 9.0 |[BRIERLN 0.1
Ll 9.1 [DEERHILL/BRIGHTWOO | 0.5
L| 9.6 [SHADYRIDGE DR 0.1
R| 9.7 |COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2
R| 9.9 [NEWPORT BLVD 2.3
L| 12.2 [SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.3
R| 14.5 |CANNON 0.6
L| 15.1 [TAFT 0.7
R| 15.8 |LEMON 0.5
R| 16.3 [VALLEY DR 0.8
L| 17.1 [CERRO VILLA DR 1.2
R| 18.3 [VALLEY DR 0.1
L | 18.4 |CENTER 0.7
R| 19.1 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5

FOOD / REST STOP -- BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO, VILLA PARK

FOOD / REST STOP -- BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO, VILLA PARK

L | 19.8 |SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5
R|[ 20.3 |CENTER 0.2
VILLA PARK /
L] 205 SANTIAGO CYN 1.8
R|[ 22.3 |ORANGE PARK 1.3
L | 23.6 |CHAPMAN 1.3
R| 24.9 | JAMBOREE 3.6
L | 28.5 |PORTOLA 4.4
R|[ 32.9 |RIDGE VALLEY 0.9
L | 33.8 |IRVINE BLVD 3.4
R| 37.2 |BAKE 1.2
R| 38.4 IMUIRLANDS 5.2
R| 43.6 |E. YALE LOOP 0.9
R|[ 44.5 |YALE 0.2
L [ 44.7 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 45.1 |DEERWOOD 0.1

L | 19.8 |SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5
R| 20.3 |[CENTER 0.2
VILLA PARK /
L| 205 SANTIAGO CYN 18
R| 22.3 |ORANGE PARK 1.3
L | 23.6 |CHAPMAN 1.3
R| 24.9 [JAMBOREE 3.6
L | 28.5 |PORTOLA 4.4
R| 32.9 |RIDGE VALLEY 0.9
L | 33.8 |IRVINE BLVD 3.4
R| 37.2 |BAKE 1.2
R| 38.4 IMUIRLANDS 5.2
R| 43.6 |E. YALE LOOP 0.9
R| 44.5 |YALE 0.2
L | 44.7 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R] 45.1 IDEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

SUN28L3

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

SUNZ28L3

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

55 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 [HARVARD AVE 0.8
L] 1.8 |WALNUT AVE 0.9
R| 2.7 [TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.4
L] 6.1 |JJAMBOREE RD 3.5
L] 9.6 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.9
R| 12.5 [CANNON ST 0.4
L| 12.9 |TAFT AVE 1.6

SANTIAGO BLVD/
R| 145 SANTA ANA CANYON 9.6
L| 24.1 |GYPSUM CANYON 0.6
R| 24.7 [LA PALMA RD 0.3
L| 25.0 |CAMINO de BRYANT 0.6
L| 25.6 |PASEO de TORONTO 0.7
R| 26.3 [VIA LOMAS de YORBA 1.3
R| 27.6 [LA PALMA RD 1.1
R| 28.7 [YORBA LINDA BLVD 0.3
R| 29.0 [NEW RIVER 0.2
ESPERANZA RD /

R| 29.2 ORANGETHORPE 6.9
L] 36.1 |KRAEMER / GLASSELL 3.0
L| 39.1 [MEATS AVE 1.6
R| 40.7 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5

55 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
R| 1.0 [HARVARD AVE 0.8
L] 1.8 |WALNUT AVE 0.9
R| 2.7 [TUSTIN RANCH RD 3.4
L] 6.1 |JAMBOREE RD 3.5
L] 9.6 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.9
R| 12.5 [CANNON ST 0.4
L| 12.9 |TAFT AVE 1.6

SANTIAGO BLVD/
R| 145 SANTA ANA CANYON 9.6
L| 24.1 |GYPSUM CANYON 0.6
R| 24.7 [LA PALMA RD 0.3
L| 25.0 |CAMINO de BRYANT 0.6
L| 25.6 |PASEO de TORONTO 0.7
R| 26.3 [VIA LOMAS de YORBA 1.3
R| 27.6 [LA PALMA RD 1.1
R| 28.7 [YORBA LINDA BLVD 0.3
R| 29.0 [NEW RIVER 0.2
ESPERANZA RD /

R| 29.2 ORANGETHORPE 6.9
L] 36.1 |KRAEMER / GLASSELL 3.0
L| 39.1 [MEATS AVE 1.6
R| 40.7 [SANTIAGO BLVD 0.5

(Pass TAFT; Rest Stop on LEFT)
FOOD / REST STOP -- BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO, VILLA PARK

(Pass TAFT; Rest Stop on LEFT)
FOOD / REST STOP -- BAGEL ME
WANDA & SANTIAGO, VILLA PARK

R] 41.2 [SANTIAGO (North) 0.2
R| 41.4 [TAFT 1.6
CANNON ST/
R| 430 | cRAWFORD CANYON 3.3
R| 46.3 [INEWPORT AVE 1.7
L| 48.0 [LA COLINA DR 1.3
R| 49.3 [TUSTIN RANCH RD 0.9
L| 50.2 [BRYAN AVE 2.3
R| 52.5 [YALE AVE 2.0
R| 54.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 54.9 [DEERWOOD 0.1

R[ 41.2 [SANTIAGO (North) 0.2
R| 41.4 [TAFT 1.6
CANNON ST/
R| 430 | cRAWFORD CANYON 3.3
R| 46.3 [INEWPORT AVE 1.7
L| 48.0 [LA COLINA DR 1.3
R| 49.3 [TUSTIN RANCH RD 0.9
L| 50.2 [BRYAN AVE 2.3
R| 52.5 [YALE AVE 2.0
R| 54.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 54.9 [DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN26LP2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN26LP2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




